
(CW )

WH6

WH6

WH6

WH6

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

P W

4,1

4,1

4,1

4,1

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

60

70

80
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10.291

11.428

12.214

13.309

WH6

80Ra>Ta
P W C. . S. O.

Ürün ve Güç Seçenekleri

Voltaj
(V)  (lm)

Güç
(W)

66
IK 08
IK 10

G.

LED Projektör

N: Dar W: XW: Lenssiz

C S Sürücü Seçenekleri

01

06
WW: 3000K

NW: 4000K

CW: 6500K

O Lens Seçenekleri

RAL9005 RAL9016RAL9007

G

50

43
2

265



WH6 CW65 25D 60W 220VAC IP66

H (mt) Ø (m)

1.2

2.4

3.7

4.9

6.1

7.3

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0

2,5

3,0

20591

5148

2288

1287

824

572

WW-NW-CW

DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC

cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

LED Projektör WH6
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